and other inputs made by the developer, and the site inspection carried out by us to ascertain /confirm 

the above analysis given to us. 

3. We estimate the Total Estimated Cost of completion of construction of the aforesaid project under 

reference at Rs.33,29,00,000/- (Thirty-Three Crores Twenty-Nine Lakhs) (Total of Table A and B) 

The estimated Total Cost of the project is with reference to the Civil, MEP, and Allied works required 

for the completion of the apartments and proportionate completion of internal and external works, as 

per specifications mentioned in the agreement of sale and for the purpose of obtaining occupation